Certificate No.: SGS/200909
______________________________________
For and On Behalf of
SGS Systems & Services Certification Pty Ltd
Page 1 of 1
This document is issued by the Company under its General Conditions of
Service accessible at http://www.sgs.com/terms_and_conditions.htm.
Attention is drawn to the limitation of liability, indemnification and

CERTIFICATE HOLDER
Company Name: Empire Of Light Pty. Ltd
Address: 8 Rowany Close, Bonnyrigg, NSW 2177, Australia
CERTIFICATION DETAILS
Certification Standard: AS/NZS 60598.2.2: 2016 + A1  with AS/NZS 60598.1: 2017 + A1
Conditions:
Use only with approved LED driver Models: LF-GIF015YA0150H or LF-GIF015YA0210H or LF-GIF015YA0300H
or LF-GIF022YA0450H or  LF-GIF030YA(H)0600H or LF-GIF040YA(H)0900H
Authorised Marking: SGS-200909-E
Certificate Issue Date: 10 December 2020
Certificate Expiry Date: 09 December 2025
ELECTRICAL EQUIPMENT
Description: Panel light
Trade Name Model Number Ratings
CERIAN EOL.CE.FR20-9 25-40 V D.C.; 9 W; 210 mA; Ta:25°C
CERIAN EOL.CE.FR20-12 25-40 V D.C.; 12 W; 300 mA; Ta:25°C
CERIAN EOL.CE.FR20-18 25-40 V D.C.; 18 W; 450 mA; Ta:25°C
CERIAN EOL.CE.FR20-24 25-40 V D.C.; 24 W; 600 mA; Ta:25°C
CERIAN EOL.CE.FR20-36 25-40 V D.C.; 36 W; 900 mA; Ta:25°C
CERIAN EOL.CE.FS20-9 25-40 V D.C.; 9 W; 210 mA; Ta:25°C
CERIAN EOL.CE.FS20-12 25-40 V D.C.; 12 W; 300 mA; Ta:25°C
CERIAN EOL.CE.FS20-18 25-40 V D.C.; 18 W; 450 mA; Ta:25°C
CERIAN EOL.CE.FS20-24 25-40 V D.C.; 24 W; 600 mA; Ta:25°C
CERIAN EOL.CE.FS20-36 25-40 V D.C.; 36 W; 900 mA; Ta:25°C